SWISS MADE LINEAR TECHNOLOGY
KECOMpACT uNITS
ExCERpT fROM MAIN CATALOGuE
V 11-15
105www.linetech.ch
K
E
LINE TECH KE CoMpaCT uNITS

8
for compact units KE
Order designation for sliding blocks
Examples: NS6 St M5-KE
Sliding block NS
NS  6  St  M5  -KE
140 LINE TECH – SWISS MADE LINEAR TECHNOLOGY
A
A
A
A A
K
E
CoMpaCT uNITS
Cross table mountings
Cross tables
LINE TECH compact modules are also
available as double-axis units (cross ta-
bles). A total of four mounting types are
possible. The designation system oppo-
site applies.
Mounting layout AC and AD cross tables
are fitted using clamps. The lower unit
must always be a version with two car-
riages and connector plate (KE…4…V…).
For mounting layouts BC and BD, a spe-
cial intermediate plate is fitted to the top
units in addition.
The individual compact units must be or-
dered separately.
Accuracy
Standard accuracy for cross table mount-
ings is 0.1 mm/300 mm stroke.
Greater accuracy on request.
Cross table mounting
Abbreviation for lower axis
KE1 / KE2 / KE3  (Caution: version KE…4…V… is required)
Designation system
Abbreviation for upper axis
KE1 / KE2 / KE3
Mounting type
AC / AD / BC / BD
Mounting layout BDMounting layout AD
upper unit
(KE…2…
or KE…4…)
lower unit
(KE…4…V…)
lower unit
(KE…4…V…)
lower unit
(KE…4…V…)
lower unit
(KE…4…V…)
upper unit
(KE…2…
or KE…4…)
upper unit
(KE…2…
or KE…4…)
upper unit
(KE…2…
or KE…4…)
Mounting layout AC Mounting layout BC
Dimension A [mm] upper unit
KE1... KE2... KE3...
Mounting type A.. B.. A.. B.. A.. B..
lower
unit
KE1.4...V...   96 112 not possible
KE2.4...V... 106 122 116 132 not possible
KE3.4...V... on request 135 151 150 169
KM . KE3 / KE2 . AC